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Senate Finance Committee
Democratic Members Phone Tax LA Email Address

Baucus, Max - (D - MT) (202) 224-2651 Joshua Gardner joshua_gardner@baucus.senate.gov
Rockefeller, John D., IV - (D - WV) (202) 224-6472 Mark Libbel mark_libbel@rockefeller.senate.gov
Conrad, Kent - (D - ND) (202) 224-2043 Liberty Schneider libby_schneider@conrad.senate.gov
Bingaman, Jeff - (D - NM) (202) 224-5521 Ryan Martel ryan_martel@bingaman.senate.gov
Kerry, John F. - (D - MA) (202) 224-2742 Kathy Kerrigan kathy_kerrigan@kerry.senate.gov
Wyden, Ron - (D - OR) (202) 224-5244 John O'Neill john_oneill@wyden.senate.gov
Schumer, Charles E. - (D - NY) (202) 224-6542 Hana Greenberg hana_greenberg@schumer.senate.gov
Stabenow, Debbie - (D - MI) (202) 224-4822 Colleen Briggs colleen_briggs@stabenow.senate.gov
Cantwell, Maria - (D - WA) (202) 224-3441 Brad Bare brad_bare@cantwell.senate.gov
Nelson, Bill - (D - FL) (202) 224-6551 Ryan McCormick ryan_mccormick@billnelson.senate.gov
Menendez, Robert - (D - NJ) (202) 224-4744 Justin Field Justin_field@menendez.senate.gov
Carper, Thomas R. - (D - DE) (202) 224-2441 Chris Prendergast chris_prendergast@carper.senate.gov
Cardin, Benjamin L. - (D - MD) (202) 224-4524 Katherine Monge katherine_schwartz@cardin.senate.gov

Republican Members
Hatch, Orrin G. - (R - UT) (202) 224-5251 Alvin Chan alvin_chan@hatch.senate.gov
Grassley, Chuck - (R - IA) (202) 224-3744 Theresa Pattara theresa_pattara@grassley.senate.gov
Snowe, Olympia J. - (R - ME) (202) 224-5344 Scott McCandless scott_mccandless@sbc.senate.gov
Kyl, Jon - (R - AZ) (202) 224-4521 Karin Hope karin_hope@kyl.senate.gov
Crapo, Mike - (R - ID) (202) 224-6142 Mike Quickel Mike_quickel@crapo.senate.gov
Roberts, Pat - (R - KS) (202) 224-4774 Chris Allen chris_allen@roberts.senate.gov
Enzi, Michael B. - (R - WY) (202) 224-3424 Eric Oman eric_oman@enzi.senate.gov
Cornyn, John - (R - TX) (202) 224-2934 Andrew Siracuse andrew_siracuse@cornyn.senate.gov
Coburn, Tom - (R - OK) (202) 224-5754 Drew Berky drew_berky@coburn.senate.gov
Thune, John - (R - SD) (202) 224-2321 Paul Poteet paul_poteet@thune.senate.gov
Burr, Richard - (R - NC) (202) 224-3154 Steve Perrotta Steve_perrotta@help.senate.gov
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